Tech Bloq Term Dates
September 2025 - July 2026

Autumn ‘lerm 1

Half Term

Autumn Term 2

Winter Break

Spring Term 1
Ramadhan & FEid Break
Summer Term 1

Eid ul-Adhaa Break
Summer Term 2

Summer Break

Bank Holidays

Monday 1st September
to Friday 24th October

Monday 27th October
to Friday 31st October

Monday 3rd November
to Friday 19th December

Monday 22nd December
to Friday 2nd January

Monday 5th January
to Friday 27th February

Monday 2nd March
to Friday 20th March

Monday 23rd March
to Friday 22nd May

Monday 25th May
to Friday 29th May

Monday 1st June
to Friday 24th July

Monday 27th July
to Monday 31st August

Monday 6th April
Monday 4th May

TechBloq Learning Centre - 17 Stopford Road - London- E13 OLY
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